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Academic Staff:
	Name
	Room
	Ext.
	Email

	Agnew, Elizabeth (Dr)
	5.026
	1508
	e.agnew@qub.ac.uk 

	Anthony, Gordon (Prof)
	6.017
	3874
	g.anthony@qub.ac.uk 

	Azubuike, Smith (Dr)
	7.017
	3871
	s.azubuike@qub.ac.uk 

	Brown, Kevin (Dr)
	6.018
	3858
	k.brown@qub.ac.uk 

	Brunger, Yassin (Dr)
	7.016
	3420
	y.brunger@qub.ac.uk 

	Burns, Norah (Dr)
	4.021
	3065
	n.burns@qub.ac.uk 

	Bryson, Anna (Dr)
	7.008
	3453
	a.bryson@qub.ac.uk

	Capper, David (Dr)
	7.010
	3473
	d.capper@qub.ac.uk

	Carson, Rosemary (Ms)
	6.031
	1985
	rosemary.carson@qub.ac.uk

	Conway, Heather (Prof)
	5.018
	3868
	h.conway@qub.ac.uk 

	Corda, Alessandro (Dr)
	5.009
	3844
	a.corda@qub.ac.uk 

	Craig, Sarah (Ms)
	6.007
	3873
	se.craig@qub.ac.uk 

	Dempster, Lauren (Dr)
	6.009
	5155
	lauren.dempster@qub.ac.uk 

	Diver, Alice (Dr)
	8.021
	3400
	a.diver@qub.ac.uk 

	Doran, Peter (Dr)
	9.021
	3474
	p.f.doran@qub.ac.uk 

	Dowds, Eithne (Dr)
	6.028
	1364
	e.dowds@qub.ac.uk 

	Dwyer, Clare (Dr)
	5.024
	1021
	c.dwyer@qub.ac.uk 

	Ellison, Graham (Prof)
	5.010
	3463
	g.ellison@qub.ac.uk

	Flear, Mark (Dr)
	5.016
	3489
	m.flear@qub.ac.uk

	Godden, Andrew (Dr)
	8.024
	5019
	a.godden@qub.ac.uk 

	Hackett, Ciara (Dr)
	6.027
	3864
	c.hackett@qub.ac.uk

	Hanna, Mark (Dr)
	8.007
	3613
	mark.hanna@qub.ac.uk  

	Harvey, Colin (Prof) 
	9.020
	1004
	c.harvey@qub.ac.uk

	Jack, Brian (Dr)
	8.009
	3948
	b.jack@qub.ac.uk

	Kelly, Gerard (Dr)
	7.007
	3806
	erard.kelly@qub.ac.uk 

	Kramer. Amanda (Dr)
	6.029
	3289
	a.l.kramer@qub.ac.uk 

	Killean, Rachel (Dr)
	6.010
	3867
	rachel.killean@qub.ac.uk 

	Lawther, Cheryl (Dr)
	7.011
	3300
	c.lawther@qub.ac.uk    

	Lim, Eugene C (Dr)
	4.024
	3397
	eugene.c.lim@qub.ac.uk 

	Mallinder, Louise (Prof)
	7.024
	3470
	l.mallinder@qub.ac.uk 

	
HEAD OF SCHOOL
Martyniszyn, Marek (Dr)

	
1.010/7.018
	
3452/3495
	
m.martyniszyn@qub.ac.uk 


	Melo Araujo, Billy (Dr)
	8.013
	3494
	b.melo-araujo@qub.ac.uk 

	Moffett, Luke (Dr)
	6.011
	3459
	l.moffett@qub.ac.uk 

	McAlinden, Anne-Marie (Prof)
	5.030
	3869
	a.mcalinden@qub.ac.uk

	McCormick, Conor (Dr)
	7.009
	1186
	c.mccormick@qub.ac.uk 

	McCrudden, Chris (Prof)
	6.016
	3339
	chris.mccrudden@qub.ac.uk 

	McEvoy, Kieran (Prof)
	6.023
Mitchell Institute
	3873
3291
	k.mcevoy@qub.ac.uk


	McNeilly, Kathryn (Dr)
	6.012
	3454
	k.mcneilly@qub.ac.uk

	McQuigg, Ronagh (Dr)
	6.008
	3602
	r.mcquigg@qub.ac.uk

	Mullholland, Seamus (Mr)
	6.031
	1985
	seamus.mulholland@qub.ac.uk 

	Morison, John (Prof)
	9.018
	3089
	j.morison@qub.ac.uk

	Murphy, Therese (Prof)
	5.025
	3475
	t.murphy@qub.ac.uk 

	Ni Aolain, Fionnuala (Prof)
	7.027
	3021
	f.niaolain@qub.ac.uk 

	Olayode, Adeniyi (Dr)
	7.026
	3857
	a.olayode@qub.ac.uk 

	O’Dwyer, Anthony (Dr)
	6.024
	3866
	a.odwyer@qub.ac.uk 

	O’Kelly, Ciarán (Dr)
	9.019
	1127
	c.okelly@qub.ac.uk 

	O’Neill, Clayton (Dr)
	8.023
	1958
	clayton.oneill@qub.ac.uk 

	Panepinto, Alice (Dr)
	5.008
	3721
	a.panepinto@qub.ac.uk 

	Patton, Clare (Dr)
	5.013
	5387
	c.patton@qub.ac.uk 

	Pesendorfer, Dieter (Dr)
	5.023
	3455
	d.pesendorfer@qub.ac.uk

	Regan, Martin (Dr)
	6.013
	3750
	m.regan@qub.ac.uk 

	Rhodes, Louise (Dr)
	5.012
	5314
	l.rhodes@qub.ac.uk 

	Rieder, Clemens (Dr)
	8.008
	3250
	c.rieder@qub.ac.uk

	Stahn, Carsten (Prof)
	7.028
	3893
	c.stahn@qub.ac.uk

	Stannard, John (Dr)
	8.010
	3457
	j.stannard@qub.ac.uk 

	Sunner, Liam (Dr)
	6.025
	3608
	l.sunner@qub.ac.uk 

	Vincent, Michael (Dr)
	8.022
	5475
	m.vincent@qub.ac.uk

	Wilson, Paulina (Dr)
	5.011
	1347
	paulina.wilson@qub.ac.uk  



Administrative Staff:

	Name
	Room
	Ext.
	Email

	Brady, Angela (Mrs)
	1.016
	3597
	law.office@qub.ac.uk 

	Burton, Susan (Mrs)
	1.016
	3963
	s.burton@qub.ac.uk

	Charles, Alistair (Mr)
	1.016
	3451
	a.charles@qub.ac.uk

	Coey, Darren (Mr)
	1.016
	3472
	d.coey@qub.ac.uk 

	Coyle, Deaglan (Mr)
	1.016
	3293
	d.p.coyle@qub.ac.uk

	Dougherty, Sonya (Ms)
	7.013
	3182
	sonya.dougherty@qub.ac.uk 

	Farrell, Colette (Mrs)
	5.017
	3863
	c.a.farrell@qub.ac.uk 

	Jackson, Briege (Ms)
	1.016
	3460
	briege.jackson@qub.ac.uk  

	Kinning, Heather (Ms)
	3.022
	3458
	h.kinning@qub.ac.uk 

	Hastings, Chloe (Ms)
	7.012
	1459
	c.hastings@qub.ac.uk

	Larmour, Kathryn (Mrs)
	1.016
	3608
	k.larmour@qub.ac.uk

	Lyttle, Claire (Ms)
	1.016
	3476
	c.lyttle@qub.ac.uk 

	Madden, Michelle (Mrs)
	1.010
	3452
	m.madden@qub.ac.uk

	McHugh Gemma (Ms)
	1.016
	5122 Reception
	gemma.mchugh@qub.ac.uk 

	Paxton, Judith (Ms)
	1.016
	3842
	j.paxton@qub.ac.uk 

	Smyth. Kerry (Ms)
	1.016
	3445
	k.j.smyth@qub.ac.uk 

	Summerville, Richard (Mr)
	4.014
	3599
	r.summerville@qub.ac.uk

	Timoney, Deirdre (Ms) 
	5.007
	3405
	d.timoney@qub.ac.uk 

	Wilson, Deborah (Ms) 
	McClay Library
	6234
	deborah.wilson@qub.ac.uk 




Research Staff
	Name
	Room
	Ext.
	Email

	Chandak, Sejal (Dr)
	7.030
	3586
	s.chandak@qub.ac.uk 

	Dabrowska-Klosinska, Patrycja (Dr)
	5.027
	1572
	p.dabrowska-klosinska@qub.ac.uk 

	Hearty, Kevin (Dr)
	17 UQ G.006
	3295
	k.hearty@qub.ac.uk 

	Volkmar, Julia (Dr)
	7.030
	3586
	j.volkmar@qub.ac.uk 

	Wright, Claire (Dr)
	5.029
	3893
	claire.wright@qub.ac.uk 







Emeritus Staff
	Name
	Room
	Ext.
	Email

	Dawson, Norma (Prof)
	6.030
	3462
	n.dawson@qub.ac.uk 

	Dickson, Brice (Prof)
	7.023
	3456
	b.dickson@qub.ac.uk

	Hadden, Tom (Prof) 
	9.014
	n/a
	t.hadden@qub.ac.uk

	Scraton, Phil (Prof)
	5.031
	3598
	p.scraton@qub.ac.uk 



Meeting Rooms / Visitors Suites
	Name
	Room
	Ext.
	Email

	Emeritus Professor Suite
	9.014
	n/a
	

	Meeting room
	7.006
	1172
	

	Board Room
	9.022
	1293
	

	Practice Fellows Room
(Seamus Mulholland, Rosemary Carson)
	6.031
	1985
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